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Simon Barker Postdoctoral Researcher University of Auckland simon.barker@auckland.ac.nz

Karen Bemis Research Scientist Rutgers bemis@rutgers.edu

Olga Bergal-Kuvikas Postdoctoral Researcher Nanyang Technological University bolga@ntu.edu.sg
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Valerie Cayol Research Scientist LMV, Universite de Lyon v.cayol@opgc.fr

Christine Chesley Graduate Student Scripps Institution of Oceanography cchesley@ucsd.edu

George Cooper Postdoctoral Researcher Durham University george.cooper@durham.ac.uk

Joshua Davis Graduate Student University of Texas at Austin buddavis@utexas.edu

Erica Emry Postdoctoral Researcher New Mexico Tech erica.emry@nmt.edu

Islam Fadel Graduate Student University of Twente, The Netherlands i.e.a.m.fadel@utwente.nl

Ricardo Garza-Giron Graduate Student University of California, Santa Cruz rgarzagi@ucsc.edu

Derya Guerer Graduate Student Utrecht University, The Netherlands derya.guerer@gmail.com

Matthew Haney Research Scientist Alaska Volcano Observatory/USGS mhaney@usgs.gov

Ben Heath Graduate Student University of Oregon heath2@uoregon.edu

Elias Heimisson Graduate Student Stanford University eliasrh@stanford.edu

Keith Howard Research Scientist U.S. Geological Survey khoward@usgs.gov

Emily Johnson Faculty New Mexico State University erj@nmsu.edu
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Tim Parker Geoscience Professional Nanometrics timparker@nanometrics.ca

Terry Plank Faculty LDEO tplank@ldeo.columbia.edu 

John Power Geoscience Professional USGS - Alaska Volcano Observatory jpower@usgs.gov

Xiaofei Pu Graduate Student University of Michigan pux@umich.edu
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Yen Joe Tan Graduate Student LDEO, Columbia University yjt@ldeo.columbia.edu

Sam Thiele Graduate Student Monash University sam.thiele@monash.edu

Jarek Trela Graduate Student Virginia Tech trela@vt.edu

Jolante van Wijk Faculty New Mexico Tech jolante.vanwijk@nmt.edu

Benjamin van Wyk de Vries Faculty LMV, Université Clermont Auvergne b.vanwyK@opgc.fr

Pilar Villamor Research Scientist GNS Science p.villamor@gns.cri.nz

Cynthia Werner Research Scientist Contractor (USGS) cwerner@volcanogeochemistry.com

Jim Whitcomb Other National Scence Foundation jwhitcom@nsf.gov

Ying-Qi Wong Graduate Student Stanford University yqwong@stanford.edu


